Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
C-T Merging Limited Partnership		10/20/2004	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Chem-Trend Limited Partnership
Street Address:	1445 W. McPherson Park Drive
City:	Howell
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48843
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78506180	СТ

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)594-0610

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2485940600

Email: tmdocketing@raderfishman.com

Correspondent Name: Michael D. Fishman

Address Line 1: 39533 Woodward Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 140

Address Line 4: Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48304

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael D. Fishman
Signature:	/mdf/
Date:	04/22/2005

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003071 FRAME: 0949

900023559

940 840 840 source=ChemTrendNameChange2#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003071 FRAME: 0950

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & ECONOMIC GROWTH BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES It is document is effective on the date Ned, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document. OCT 2 9 2004 The Corporation Company Administrator BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATOR BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATOR BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATOR BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATOR BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATOR BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATOR BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES BUREAU OF COMMER	
This document is effective on the date Med, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document. OCT 2 9 2004 The Corporation Company Idress 30600 Telegraph Road W State ZipCode Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document. The Corporation Company Administrator: Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Occument will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document. The Corporation Company dress 30600 Telegraph Road V State ZipCode Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
The Corporation Company doess 30600 Telegraph Road y State ZipCode Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
30600 Telegraph Road y State Zip Code Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
30600 Telegraph Road y State ZipCode Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
State ZipCode Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
For use by Domestic Limited Partnerships	
(Please read information and instructions on the last page)	
, and a second s	
Pursuant to the provisions of Act 213, Public Acts of 1982, the undersigned person(s) execute Certificate:	the following
The name of the limited partnership is:	
·	
C-T Merging Limited Partnership	
The limited partnership number assigned by the Bureau is: L 05368	
The limited partnership number assigned by the Bureau is: L05368	
. The date the original Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed is: October 8, 2004	
	-
. The name and address of the office or agency with which the original Certificate of Limited Partnership	p was filed is:
The Certificate of Limited Partnership is hereby amended by the changes set forth below, in Section 6, or supplement. The following is a general deposition of the changes set forth below, in Section 6, or	
supplement. The following is a general description of the amendment(s) made by this Certificate:	or on an attache
To the contribute.	
The name of the Partnership is hereby changed to "Chem-Trend Limited Partnership".	
·	
Attached arepage(s):	
Attached are page(s):	
Attached are page(s):	-
Signed this 20th day of October 2004	
Signed this 20th day of October 2004 By Canada	
Signed this 20th day of October 2004	
Signed this 20th day of October 2004 By Colors (Standure)	
Signed this 20th day of October 2004 By (Signed large) Hanno D. Weyltzler, President	

1 2º 13 CK 170944

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003071 FRAME: 0951